
•  

CV 
              

 

          
FIRST / LAST NAME: ANAR AKBAROV NATIONALITY:  AZERBAIJAN 

 

 

 

FATHER’S  NAME:       QORXMAZ ADDRESS(INCL. POST CODE): Baki Azerbaijan, Khatai district. General 

Mehmandarov street-54/26 

             DATE OF BIRTH:         24.07.1980   

RELIGION: MUSLIM 

 
 
PLACE OF BIRTH:    AZERBAIJAN-BAKU 

PHONE: +994554205700 

e-mail: apacer.aa@gmail.com 

Skype:   
 

MARITAL STATUS: Married                               NEXT OF KIN:     Wife 
         

WIFE’S  FIRST / LAST NAME   : Gulnara Akbarova RELATION:  

FATHER’S NAME      :   Rahmat FIRST / LAST NAME :  

WIFE’S  DATE& PLACE OF BIRTH 16.10.1986 FATHER’S NAME:  

ADDRESS: Baki Azerbaijan, Khatai district. General 

Mehmandarov street-54/26 

 

 

ADDRESS:  

  

PHONE    : PHONE:  

FIRST/LAST /MIDDLE NAME of MOTHER FIRST/LAST /MIDDLE NAME of FATHER 

N/A N/A 
 

 
 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

MARINE EDUCATION RECEIVED 

       NAME OF SCHOOL FROM TILL TYPE  OF DEGREE RECEIVED 

AZERBALIG Industrial Specialized School 

 

Odessa International Marine University  
 

2002 

 

2016 

2006 

 

2019 

Technical exploration of ships 

equipment 

Ship Engineer 

 

DOCUMENTS / CERTIFICATE 

 

CLOTHES SIZES: 

COVERALL 46 

SAFETY  SHOES 40 

SHIRT 38 

DOCUMENTS NO       Place Of Issue / 

Authority 

     ISSUED      VALID 

SEAMAN’S PASSPORT  DQK № 012297 Azerbaijan 15.06.2018 15.06.2023 

TRAVELLING PASSPORT  C05348142 Azerbaijan 12.09.2025 11.09.2035 

CIVIL PASSOPRT  AA 00566942 Azerbaijan 24.02.2019 24.02.2029 

        GRADE           NO.         ISSUED       VALID 

COC Second Engineer Officer 000800/21 

 

23.12.2021 13.12.2026 

 

ENDORSEMENT  Second Engineer Officer 000800/21 

 

23.12.2021 13.12.2026 

     



 

SEA SERVICE Last 5 Years  
 

VESSEL’S 

NAME 

COMPANY 

(SHIP’S 

OWNER 

OR SHIP’S 

MANAGER)  

FLAG VSL’S 

TYPE 

GRT 

/ 

DWT 

HP RANK Date Join  Date Left 

Caspian 
Challange
r 

Topaz 
Marine 
BUE 
Caspian 

Azerbaija
n 

AHTS 310
7 

1630
0 

2nd 
Enginee

r 

09.09.201
8 

23.10.201
8 

Caspian 
Challange
r 

Topaz 
Marine 
BUE 
Caspian 

Azerbaija
n 

AHTS 310
7 

1630
0 

2ⁿᵈ 
Enginee

r 

07.12.201
8 

21.01.201
9 

Caspian 
Challange
r 

Topaz 
Marine 
BUE 
Caspian 

Azerbaija
n 

AHTS 310
7 

1630
0 

2ⁿᵈ 
Enginee

r 

08.03.201
9 

18.04.201
9 

Caspian 
Challange
r 

Topaz 
Marine 
BUE 
Caspian 

Azerbaija
n 

AHTS 310
7 

1630
0 

2ⁿᵈ 
Enginee

r 

31.05.201
9 

13.07.201
9 

Caspian 
Challange
r 

Topaz 
Marine 
BUE 
Caspian 

Azerbaija
n 

AHTS 310
7 

1630
0 

2ⁿᵈ 
Enginee

r 

25.08.201
9 

30.09.201
9 

Caspian 
Challange
r 

Topaz 
Marine 
BUE 
Caspian 

Azerbaija
n 

AHTS 310
7 

1630
0 

2ⁿᵈ 
Enginee

r 

18.10.201
9 

01.01.202
0 

Caspian 
Challange
r 

Topaz 
Marine 
BUE 
Caspian 

Azerbaija
n 

AHTS 310
7 

1630
0 

2ⁿᵈ 
Enginee

r 

11.02.202
0 

23.03.202
0 

Caspian 
Challange
r 

Topaz 
Marine 
BUE 
Caspian 

Azerbaija
n 

AHTS 310
7 

1630
0 

2ⁿᵈ 
Enginee

r 

05.05.202
0 

17.06.202
0 

Caspian 
Challange
r 

Topaz 
Marine 
BUE 
Caspian 

Azerbaija
n 

AHTS 310
7 

1630
0 

2ⁿᵈ 
Enginee

r 

04.08.202
0 

19.09.202
0 

Caspian 
Challange
r 

Topaz 
Marine 
BUE 
Caspian 

Azerbaija
n 

AHTS 310
7 

1630
0 

2ⁿᵈ 
Enginee

r 

01.10.202
0 

06.01.202
1 

Caspian 
Challange
r 

Topaz 
Marine 
BUE 
Caspian 

Azerbaija
n 

AHTS 310
7 

1630
0 

2ⁿᵈ 
Enginee

r 

30.01.202
1 

13.03.202
1 

CERTIFICATE NO ISSUED VAILD 

TILL 

Personal Survival Techniques 
Fire Prevention & Fire Fighting 

Elementary First Aid 

Personal Safety & Social Responsibility 

 

 

SO-2414-21 

 

 

15.09.2021 

 

 

09.09.2026 

 NETU Proficiency in RESCUE CRAFTS    

ISM Code 

 
SP-1765.21 30.09.2021 30.09.2026 

 Advanced Fire Fighting SJ-0789-21 17.09.2021 17.09.2026 

Proficiency in Survival Craft & Rescue Boats SL-1550-21 16.09.2021 16.09.2026 

Engine Resources Management ER-0351-21 27.08.2021 27.08.2026 

 

Leadership and Teamwork DL-0554-21 24.06.2021 24.06.2026 

Training for seafarers with designated security duties SH-0032-22 14.01.2022 07.01.2027 

International Safety Management SP-1765-21 30.09.2021 30.09.2026 

Medical First Aid SN-0658-21 09.09.2021 04.08.2026 

Updating XS-0448-21 13.12.2021 13.12.2026 

    

Dangerous,hazardous and harnfull cargoes SK-0365-21 30.09.2021 22.09.2026 

DP SYSTEM MAIN 
TENANCE 

12151216003 16.12.2015  



Caspian 
Challange
r 

Topaz 
Marine 
BUE 
Caspian 

Azerbaija
n 

AHTS 310
7 

1630
0 

2ⁿᵈ 
Enginee

r 

24.04.202
1 

11.06.202
1 

Caspian 
Challange
r 
 
 

Topaz 
Marine 
BUE 
Caspian 

Azerbaija
n 

AHTS 310
7 

1630
0 

2ⁿᵈ 
Enginee

r 

17.07.202
1 

28.08.202
1 

Caspian 
Endeavou
r 
 
 

Topaz 
Marine 
BUE 
Caspian 

Azerbaija
n 

AHTS 310
7 

1630
0 

2ⁿᵈ 
Enginee

r 

03.10.202
1 

18.10.202
1 

Atlantic 
Power 
 
 

GN  
Group 

Panama AHTS 194
3 

1440
0 

2ⁿᵈ 
Enginee

r 

24.02.202
2 

18.06.202
2 

M/V Tiber 
River 
 
 

GN 
Group 

Panama AHTS 588
0 

2720 2ⁿᵈ 
Enginee

r 

14.08.202
3 

13.04.202
3 

M/V Halit 
Yıldırım 
Masuro 
 
 

Manta Marshall 
Is 

AHTS 179
79 

8364 2ⁿᵈ 
Enginee

r 

22.07.202
3 

07.01.202
4 

M/V Fatma 
 

Manta Marshall 
Is 

AHTS 232
64 

8213 2ⁿᵈ 
Enginee

r 

29.06.202
4 

22.12.202
4 

M/V Hatice Manta Marshall 
Is 

AHTS 198
16 

6176 2ⁿᵈ 
Enginee

r 

12.05.202
5 

18.07.202
5 

 

 

 

 

Previous employers : 
 

Company TEL/FAX CONTACT PERSON 

Topaz Marine Tel +994124978767 
Fax +994124972596 
Email: Veli.Mamedov@topaz-marine.com 

Veli Mamedov 
(crewing manager) 

 

Languages: Azeri (native), English (poor), Russian (good), Turkish (good) 

  


